Fecha/lugar

28/01/2316:00
PISTA3

28/01/23 16:00
PISTA 4

28/01/23 16:00
PISTAS

28/01/2316:30
PISTA3

28/01/23 16:30
PISTA 4

28/01/2316:30
PISTAS

28/01/2317:30
PISTA3

28/01/2317:30
PISTA 4

28/01/2317:30
PISTAS

28/01/2318:00
PISTA3

28/01/23 18:00
PISTA 4

28/01/23 18:00
PISTAS

28/01/2318:30
PISTA3

28/01/2318:30
PISTA 4

28/01/2318:30
PISTAS

AWS PADEL TOUR - MASTER INVIERNO
Calendario: 3a MASCULINA / FASE DE GRUPOS

Local

Sergio 6D2 Fdez
Josep Pelegrin

Sebastian Nuez Espada
Marc Bartual Pajuelo

Jaume Sola

Miguel Triguero
Descanso

Jordi Lanau Lépez
Carlos Abian Damians

Hector Moreno Garrido
Carlos Rodriguez Molina

Sergio 6D2 Fdez
Josep Pelegrin

Descanso
Sebastian Nuez Espada
Marc Bartual Pajuelo

Hector Moreno Garrido
Carlos Rodriguez Molina

Jaume Sola
Miguel Triguero

Jordi Lanau Loépez
Carlos Abian Damians

Sergio 6D2 Fdez
Josep Pelegrin

Hector Moreno Garrido
Carlos Rodriguez Molina

Descanso

1/1

Resultado

2-9

6-0

9-2

0-6

6-7

6-8

4-9

0-6

39

6-8

9-1

6-0

9-4

39

0-6

Visitante
Jordi Lanau Lopez
Carlos Abian Damians
Descanso
Hector Moreno Garrido
Carlos Rodriguez Molina

Sergio 6D2 Fdez
Josep Pelegrin

Jaume Sola
Miguel Triguero

Sebastian Nuez Espada
Marc Bartual Pajuelo

Jaume Sola
Miguel Triguero

Hector Moreno Garrido
Carlos Rodriguez Molina

Jordi Lanau Lopez
Carlos Abian Damians

Sergio 6D2 Fdez
Josep Pelegrin

Sebastian Nuez Espada
Marc Bartual Pajuelo

Descanso
Sebastian Nuez Espada
Marc Bartual Pajuelo

Jordi Lanau Loépez
Carlos Abian Damians

Jaume Sola
Miguel Triguero
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